
      WINTER SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 

OFFICIAL ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT SCHEDULE 
 Girls Volleyball 2023 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT Host Time 

 

Tuesday Aug. 15 Purple/ Gold Scrimmage WSHS 4:30/5:30/6:30 

Wednesday Aug. 16 East River Pre-Season 

Classic (vs Atlantic) 

East River VARSITY 5:30 

Thursday Aug. 17 East River Pre-Season 

Classic (vs Masters) 

East River  VARSITY 5:30 

Thursday Aug. 24  Titusville WSHS 4:30/5:30/7:00 

Tuesday Aug. 29 Dr. Phillips WSHS 4:30/5:30/7:00 

Friday Sept. 1 Tampa Nike Challenge Tampa 4:00/ TBA 

Saturday Sept. 2  Tampa Nike Challenge Tampa 8:00am/ TBA 

Tuesday Sept. 5    New Smyrna Beach NSBHS JV 5:30/ V 6:30 

Wednesday Sept. 6 Lake Howell/ Wekiva WSHS V 4:30/5:30/6:30 

Thursday Sept. 7 Boone Boone 4:30/5:30/7:00 

Monday Sept. 11 TFA WSHS JV 5:30/ V 7:00 

Tuesday Sept. 12 Deland WSHS JV 5:30/ V 7:00  

 Wednesday Sept. 13 Windermere Windermere 4:30/5:30/7:00 

Tuesday Sept. 19 Geneva Geneva 4:30/5:30/7:00 

Wednesday Sept. 20 Lake Brantley Lake Brantley 4:30/5:30/7:00 

Thursday Sept. 21 East River WSHS 4:30/5:30/7:00 

Tuesday Sept. 26  Seminole Seminole 4:30/5:30/ 7:00 

Thursday Sept. 28 Oviedo WSHS 4:30/5:30/ 7:00 

Friday Sept. 29 Fresh/JV Tournament Game Point 5:00/ TBA 

Saturday Sept. 30 Fresh/JV Tournament Game Point 8:00am/ TBA 

Tuesday Oct. 3 Lyman Lyman 4:30/5:30/7:00 

Wednesday Oct. 4 Lake Mary WSHS 4:30/5:30/7:00  

Thursday  Oct. 5 Trinity Prep Trinity Prep JV 4:00/ V5:00 

Tuesday Oct. 10 Hagerty  Hagerty 4:30/5:30/7:00 

Thursday  Oct. 12 *University Orange C.* WSHS 6:00/7:00 

Monday Oct. 16  District Quarterfinals  Oviedo 7:00 

Tuesday  Oct. 17 District Semi-finals Oviedo 5:00/7:00 

Thursday Oct. 19 District Finals Oviedo 7:00 

Monday Oct. 23 FHSAA Regionals TBA 7:00 

 Oct.   FHSAA Regional Semi TBA 7:00 

 Oct.  FHSAA Regional Final TBA 7:00 

 Nov. State Semi-finals TBA 7:00  

 Nov. FHSAA State 

Championships 

TBA TBA 

 

Varsity Head Coach: Jennifer Mallard; mallarjz@scps.k12.fl.us 

Assistant Varsity Coach: Bryan Jacques 

Head JV Coach: Angel Miller 

Head Freshman Coach: Wildalys Roman 
Principal:  Mr. Gaffney  

Athletic Director: Mr. Scott Gomrad 
Head Athletic Trainer: Dr. White 

mailto:mallarjz@scps.k12.fl.us

